
Show #111224: CRCHA Show #9 (11/12/2024-11/17/2024)

90. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 637 Once Upon A Hicapoo Avalon Goldstein 294.00 Avalon Goldstein$336.00

2 702 Metallic Freckle McKinley Blake 293.50 McKinley Blake$264.00

3 669 East Coast Remix Kyle Maslin 291.50 NY Kid Ranch LLC$204.00

4T 992 High Stressin Cat Tuli Dowers 290.50 Clinton Marshall$126.00

4T 668 Remys Merada Kyle Maslin 290.50 NY Kid Ranch LLC$126.00

6 636 Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein 287.50 Avalon Goldstein$84.00

7 584 Test Your Metallic Evan Etcheverry 287.00 Amy Etcheverry$60.00

8 606 Cee Mr Cats Merada Hayes Stroschein 286.50 Julie Whipple

9 673 Mei Time Emily Deville 286.00 Crystal Deville

10 867 Hesa Shiny Twist Taylor Topping 285.50 Taylor Topping

11 328 FTR Smart Smoke Emma Brancati 282.50 Cole Brancati

12 873 Royal Rien Mateah D'Souza 282.00 Mateah D'Souza

13 703 Tex Me A Cat McKinley Blake 280.50 McKinley Blake

14 331 Voodoosglock Keilani Whitesell 277.50 Bryan Bulman

15 578 Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco 276.00 Angelo Greco

16T 784 Spookin Jay Tyler Eade 273.50 James Eade

16T 777 Nics Chica Lena Evelyn Lerma 273.50 Evelyn Lerma

18 778 Poco Brother Evelyn Lerma 273.00 Alejandro Lerma

19 671 SRC Give Me A Break Dylan Kaye 271.50 Territory LLC

20 993 Hay Stacker Tuli Dowers 268.50 Rod Dowers

21 783 Smartaz A Cat Taitum Connick 266.50 Taitum Connick

22 994 Love Me One Time Cecilia Valdez 265.50 Deanna Johnson

91. CRCHA CYBX: Youth Boxing Go: C - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 637 Once Upon A Hicapoo Avalon Goldstein 294.00 Avalon Goldstein

2 669 East Coast Remix Kyle Maslin 291.50 NY Kid Ranch LLC

3T 992 High Stressin Cat Tuli Dowers 290.50 Clinton Marshall

3T 668 Remys Merada Kyle Maslin 290.50 NY Kid Ranch LLC

5 636 Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein 287.50 Avalon Goldstein

6 584 Test Your Metallic Evan Etcheverry 287.00 Amy Etcheverry

7 867 Hesa Shiny Twist Taylor Topping 285.50 Taylor Topping

8 328 FTR Smart Smoke Emma Brancati 282.50 Cole Brancati

9 873 Royal Rien Mateah D'Souza 282.00 Mateah D'Souza

10 703 Tex Me A Cat McKinley Blake 280.50 McKinley Blake

11 331 Voodoosglock Keilani Whitesell 277.50 Bryan Bulman

12 578 Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco 276.00 Angelo Greco

13T 993 Hay Stacker Tuli Dowers 268.50 Rod Dowers

13T 623 Dillons Amigo Tegan Robinson 268.50 Tucker Robinson

15 751 NR Lexus Sport Model Bella Navarro 137.50 Brooke Morris
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